Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.047.20-M

SHIFT

SHIFT, workwear jacket with zip-off
sleeves blue

Men's

1.14 kg

1.237 kg

0

10/1

0.4 mx0.38 mx0.58 m
12.37 kg
8605040009666
610230900000

171



